MeOS 2023-11-25 14:05:24, Maxi 1

Resultater — Vintertraeningslgb Kolding teater
2023-11-25

Maxi 1
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Kristian Blok
Thomas Blok
Pernille Buch
Johan Fegar
Sebastian Mgller
Lars Eeg Hgjholt
Kaj Isaksen
Michael Mgller

Maxi 2
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Susanne Hgijholt
Karsten Blok

Ida Hansen

Lars Jensen

Sven Madsen
Christian B. Hansen
Kate Kanstrup Nielsen
Lars T. Munch

Torben Hansen

Diana Finderup Jessen
Lise Ngrgaard

Anne Mette Abplanalp
Niels Mgller Petersen
Helle Pedersen

Maxi 3

NoOahswON~

Midi

Mini

Hanne Birke

Sven Rye

Gunnar Hansen
Anne Grethe Eriksen
Bent Nielsen

Lise Nielsen

Gunnar Odgaard
Asta Terkilsen

K k Terkilsen

Palle Wind

Michael Sgnderup

Elisa Rygaard
Aase Eg Pedersen
Bent Jacobsen

(8/8)

OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Gorm
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK Snab
Kolding OK

(14 /1 14)
Kolding OK
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Melfar
FROS/Melfar
Kolding OK
OK Snab

OK Snab
FROS/Melfar
OKH.T.F.
OK Roskilde
Kolding OK
OK FROS
OK Snab

(10/10)
Kolding OK
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK FROS
OK Gorm
OK Melfar
OK Gorm
OK Gorm
OK Gorm
Kolding OK

(171)
Kolding OK

(3/3)

Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK

Tid

30:07
31:24
35:09
35:30
35:39
36:46
37:41
46:38

Tid

34:28
37:44
38:16
38:34
39:43
40:44
42:01
43:10
43:13
44:28
44:42
46:30
46:51
56:00

Tid
27:19
31:18
32:40
36:37
40:35
41:58
56:53
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Udgaet

Tid
39:47

Tid
20:41
30:07
Udgaet

Efter

+1:17
+5:02
+5:23
+5:32
+6:39
+7:34
+16:31

Efter

+3:16
+3:48
+4:06
+5:15
+6:16
+7:33
+8:42
+8:45
+10:00
+10:14
+12:02
+12:23
+21:32

Efter
+3:59
+5:21
+9:18
+13:16

+14:39
+29:34

Efter

Efter

+9:26

Tidstab
0:42
0:51
0:32
1:13
0:00
3:33
1:41
5:54

Tidstab
0:58
0:26
1:43
3:08
3:01
1:06
3:09
3:04
1:25
3:21
1:52
3:02
2:37
7:33

Tidstab
1:41
1:45
3:32
3:26
5:07
2:30
15:51

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
0:14
4:19



